Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total
001 - MANEKLAL NANCHAND COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 0 9 9
004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PII 0 2 2
008 - SIR P.T. SCIENCE COLLEGE, MODASA - MODASA 1 35 36
009 - SMT. S.M. PANCHAL SCIENCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD 0 37 37
015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 0 6 6
019 - PRAMUKH SWAMI SCIENCE & H.D. PATEL ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 0 3 3
047 - SHETH M.N. SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 2 11 13
056 - THE HIMMATNAGAR NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. SCIENCE COLLEGE MOTIPURA, HIMATNA! 1 10 11
086 - R.R. MEHTA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & C.L. PARIKH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PALANPUR - PALA 0 12 12
120 - NOOTAN SARVA VIDHYALAYA KELAVANI MADAL SANCHALIT SMT.S.S.PATEL NOOTAN SCIENCE 0 6 6
240 - GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 0 52 52
391 - GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR. - VADNAGAR 1 14 15
410 - SHREE ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, RADHAPUR - RADHANPUR 0 8 8
427 - VRUNDAVAN B.SC COLLEGE, GANESHPURA - GANESHPURA 0 14 14
428 - GROW MORE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, HIMMATNAGAR - HIMMATNAGAR 0 26 26
431 - B.SC. COLLEGE, RASANAMOTA - DEESA 0 63 63
432 - SHRI BANASKANTHA KADVA PATIDAR SANSKAR MANDAL B.SC. COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALAN 0 20 20
433 - SHANKARSINH VAGHELABAPU INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE,VASAN, - VASAN 0 6 6
434 - SARASWATI COLLGE OF SCIENCE -VIRAVADA - VIRAVADA 0 12 12
435 - SHRI SARVAJANIK SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 2 39 41
436 - G.V.VAGHELA SCIENCE COLLEGE,VAKHA, DEODAR - DEODAR 0 31 31
438 - SHREE S P TANNA SCIENCE COLLEGE CHANSMA, GOLAPUR - GOLAPUR 0 4 4
439 - ARRDEKTA INSTITTUE OF SCIENCE, NAVI METRAL - NAVI METRAL 1 4 5
440 - SHREE BANSKANTHA ANJANA PATEL KELVANI MANDAL SANCHALLIT SCIENCE COLLEGE, PALA 0 33 33
441 - SHREE UN VIBHAG KELVANI MANDAL SANCHALIT SCIENCE COLLEGE, UNN - UNN 0 4 4
442 - ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 0 4 4
445 - SHAMALBHAI DOSABHAI CHAUDHARI SCIENCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALU 0 21 21
446 - SHRI P.J. PATEL NILKANTH SCIENCE COLLEGE, MAKTUPUR - MAKTUPUR 0 3 3
447 - SHREE R.K. PANTROD SCIENCE COLLEGE, DHANERA - DHANERA 0 7 7
448 - MERCHANT SCIENCE COLLEGE, BASNA - BASNA 0 16 16
450 - JAFARI COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, SEDARANA - SEDARANA 0 2 2
453 - SWAMI VIVEKANAND EDU. TRUST SANCHALIT SCIENCE COLLEGE, NANIKADI - NANI KADI 0 8 8
454 - SHREE B.D.S.ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 0 8 8

Print Date: Tuesday, October 22, 2
Print Time: 12:23:16PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 2
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
455 - ANANYA INST. OF SCIENCE KALOL KIRC CAMPUS, KALOL - KALOL 0 3 3
457 - D.L.PATEL SCIENCE COLLEGE, HIMATANAGAR - HIMATANAGAR 1 27 28
460 - SCIENCE COLLEGE, ANDROKHA - ANDROKHA 0 14 14
462 - SHREE M.D. PATEL ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR - TAKHATPUR 0 4 4
463 - SHRIMATI LILAVATIBEN MANILAL SHAH SCIENCE COLLEGE, RADHANPUR - RADHANPUR 0 4 4
465 - GOKUL SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SIDDHPUR - SIDHPUR 0 26 26
471 - DR INDUDAYAL MESHRI COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, PATAN - PATAN 0 15 15
475 - MAHARSHI DAYANAND SCIENCE COLLEGE, BASPA - BASPA 0 9 9
479 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, HARIJ - HARIJ 0 3 3
539 - A.P.TRIVEDI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KHORDA - KHORDA 1 14 15
543 - RATNAMANI SCIENCE COLLEGE, BECHARAIJI - BECHARAII 0 17 17
564 - GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE,THARAD - THARAD 0 9 9
801 - SAMARTH SCIENCE COLLEGE, HIMMATNAGAR - HIMMATNAGAR 0 4 4
806 - SMT. G.S. PATEL SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PALASAR - PALASAR 0 1 1
809 - SHRADDHA BSC COLLEGE - POYDA 0 1 1
Total 691

Print Date: Tuesday, October 22, 2
Print Time: 12:23:16PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No. : 1

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No
Center Name From To Total
5 - HIMMATNAGAR 1 11 11
10 - KHERALU 12 32 21
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. 33 38 6
13 - MODASA 39 74 36
14 - PALANPUR 75 106 32
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN 107 142 36
16 - PILVAI 143 144 2
19 - TALOD 145 181 37
20 - THARA 182 185 4
22 - VADNAGAR 186 200 15
30 - RADHANPUR 201 204 4
31 - PALASAR 205 205 1
75 - DHANERA 206 212 7
92 - ANJANA PLN. 213 245 33
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 246 251 6
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA 252 298 47
107 - MN VISNAGAR 299 313 15
109 - BASPA 314 322 9
110 - DEODAR 323 353 31
113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT 354 383 30
117 - VIRAWADA 384 395 12
119 - RASANAMOTA 396 458 63
121 - ANDROKHA 459 472 14
125 - GOVT.SCIENCE,ID 473 524 52
128 - NANI KADI 525 532 8
131 - TAKHATPUR 533 536 4
134 - SAMI AC 537 539 3
135 - POYADA 540 540 1
138 - KHORDA 541 564 24
139 - BASNA 565 580 16
140 - NAVIMETRAL 581 585 5
Print Date: Tuesday, October 22, 2 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 12:23:19PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG.No.: 2

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No

Center Name From To Total
141 - GANESHPURA 586 599 14
145 - D.L.P.HMT. 600 627 28
148 - GOKUL SIDHPUR 628 653 26
149 - SEDRANA 654 655 2
151 - ADARSH RADHANPUR 656 663 8
152 - MAKTUPUR 664 666 3
157 - B.D.S., PATAN 667 674 8
161 - RATNMANI, BECHARAIJI 675 691 17

Total 691
Print Date: Tuesday, October 22, 2 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 12:23:19PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
5 - HIMMATNAGAR
WHOLE
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI 1-1 1
PART
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 2-9 8
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO 10-10 1
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI 11-11 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 5 - HIMMATNAGAR IS : 1"
10 - KHERALU
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / OPT. INSTR 12-12 1
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 13-24 12
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 25-28 4
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / BUS. MATHE 29 -32 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 10 - KHERALU IS : 21
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.
PART
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 33-36 4
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / BUS. MATHE 37 -38 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. IS : 6
13 - MODASA
WHOLE
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 39-39 1
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / OPT. INSTR 40 - 44 5
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 45 - 62 18
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO 63 - 63 1
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI 64 -74 11
TOTAL STUDENT IN 13 - MODASA IS : 36
Print Date: 22-October-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 12:23:22PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
14 - PALANPUR
PART
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / OPT. INSTR 75-76 2
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 77 -77 1
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / BUS. MATHE 78 - 85 8
0083791 - ENGLI. / GEO. / GEO. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / GEO 86 - 86 1
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. PHYSI. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH../ OPT. INSTR 87 -94 8
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 95-103 9
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO 104 - 105 2
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / BUS. MATHE 106 - 106 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 14 - PALANPUR IS : 32
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN
WHOLE
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 108 - 109 2
PART
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / PRO. IN FO 110 - 111 2
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 107 - 117 7
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / BUS. MATHE 118 - 119 2
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 120 - 123 4
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI 124 - 127 4
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / PRO. IN FO 128 - 128 1
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 129 - 136 8
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI 137 - 142 6
TOTAL STUDENT IN 15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN IS : 36
16 - PILVAI
PART
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 143 - 144 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 16 - PILVAI IS : 2
Print Date: 22-October-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 12:23:22PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 3
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
19 - TALOD
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 / . PHYSI. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / OPT. INSTR 145 - 157 13
0021850 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / CHE. OF PO. CEMEN 158 - 169 12
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO 170 - 171 2
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI 172 - 181 10
TOTAL STUDENT IN 19 - TALOD IS : 37
20 - THARA
PART
0013340 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. PHYSI. PRACT. / HUM. DIESE. / PRO. IN FO 182 - 182 1
0023369 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / HUM. DIESE. / POL. CHEMI 183 -184 2
0033368 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / HUM. DIESE. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO 185-185 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 20 - THARA IS : 4
22 - VADNAGAR
WHOLE
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 186 - 186 1
PART
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 187 - 194 8
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO 195 - 195 1
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / BUS. MATHE 196 - 200 5
TOTAL STUDENT IN 22 - VADNAGAR IS : 15
30 - RADHANPUR
PART
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 201 - 201 1
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI 202 - 204 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 30 - RADHANPUR IS : 4
31 - PALASAR
PART
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 205 - 205 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 31 - PALASAR IS : 1
Print Date: 22-October-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 12:23:22PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 4
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
75 - DHANERA
PART
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / OPT. INSTR 206 - 206 1
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 207 - 210 4
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO 211 -212 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 75 - DHANERA IS : 7
92 - ANJANA PLN.
PART
0011970 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 / . PHYSI. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / OPT. INSTR 213 -219 7
0021969 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / POL. CHEMI 220 - 238 19
0031968 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO 239 - 242 4
0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / BUS. MATHE 243 - 245 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 92 - ANJANA PLN. IS : 33
93 - PRAMUKH KADI
PART
0021850 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / CHE. OF PO. CEMEN 246 - 247 2
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / BUS. MATHE 248 - 248 1
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 249 - 250 2
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI 251 - 251 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 93 - PRAMUKH KADI IS : 6
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA
PART
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 252 - 254 3
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI 255 - 257 3
WHOLE
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 258 - 259 2
PART
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / PRO. IN FO 260 - 269 10
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 270 - 293 24
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI 294 - 298 5
TOTAL STUDENT IN 105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA IS : 47
Print Date: 22-October-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 12:23:22PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 5
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
107 - MN VISNAGAR
PART
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 299 - 302 4
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / BUS. MATHE 303 - 307 5
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 308 - 311 4
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI 312 - 312 1
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / BUS. MATHE 313 -313 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 107 - MN VISNAGAR IS : 15
109 - BASPA
PART
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / PRO. INFO 314 - 319 6
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 320 - 320 1
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO 321 - 322 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 109 - BASPA IS : 9
110 - DEODAR
PART
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 323 - 342 20
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI 343 - 346 4
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / BUS. MATHE 347 - 353 7
TOTAL STUDENT IN 110 - DEODAR IS : 31
113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / OPT. INSTR 354 - 356 3
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 357 - 375 19
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO 376 - 376 1
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / BUS. MATHE 377 - 379 3
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 380 - 383 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT IS : 30
Print Date: 22-October-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 12:23:22PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 6
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
117 - VIRAWADA
PART
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 384 - 391 8
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / BUS. MATHE 392 - 395 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 117 - VIRAWADA IS : 12
119 - RASANAMOTA
PART
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / OPT. INSTR 396 - 398 3
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 399 - 447 49
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI 448 - 458 11
TOTAL STUDENT IN 119 - RASANAMOTA IS : 63
121 - ANDROKHA
PART
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / OPT. INSTR 459 - 462 4
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 463 - 468 6
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO 469 - 471 3
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / BUS. MATHE 472 - 472 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 121 - ANDROKHA IS : 14
125 - GOVT.SCIENCE,ID
PART
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 473 - 521 49
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO 522 - 524 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 125 - GOVT.SCIENCE,ID IS : 52
128 - NANI KADI
PART
0023750 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / CHE. OF PO. CEMEN 525 - 532 8
TOTAL STUDENT IN 128 - NANI KADI IS : 8
Print Date: 22-October-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 12:23:22PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 7
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
131 - TAKHATPUR
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / OPT. INSTR 533 - 533 1
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 534 - 535 2
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO 536 - 536 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 131 - TAKHATPUR IS : 4
134 - SAMI AC
PART
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 537 - 539 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 134 - SAMI AC IS : 3
135 - POYADA
PART
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 540 - 540 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 135 - POYADA IS : 1
138 - KHORDA
WHOLE
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 541 - 541 1
PART
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 542 - 550 9
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / BUS. MATHE 551 - 555 5
0020369 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / POL. CHEMI 556 - 564 9
TOTAL STUDENT IN 138 - KHORDA IS : 24
139 - BASNA
PART
0011970 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / OPT. INSTR 565 - 568 4
0021969 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / POL. CHEMI 569 - 578 10
0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / BUS. MATHE 579 - 580 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 139 - BASNA IS : 16
Print Date: 22-October-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time: 12:23:22PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 8
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
140 - NAVIMETRAL
WHOLE
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / BUS. MATHE 581 - 581 1
PART
0021850 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / CHE. OF PO. CEMEN 582 - 582 1
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / BUS. MATHE 583 - 585 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 140 - NAVIMETRAL IS : 5
141 - GANESHPURA
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. - / . PHYSI. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / OPT. INSTR 586 - 586 1
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 587 - 599 13
TOTAL STUDENT IN 141 - GANESHPURA IS : 14
145 - D.L.P.HMT.
WHOLE
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 600 - 600 1
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / OPT. INSTR 601 - 604 4
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / POL. CHEMI 605 - 622 18
0031878 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / AIR. POLLU 623 - 624 2
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. NATUR. / BUS. MATHE 625 - 627 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 145 - D.L.P.HMT. IS : 28
148 - GOKUL SIDHPUR
PART
0011970 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / OPT. INSTR 628 - 631 4
0021969 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / POL. CHEMI 632 - 650 19
0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / BUS. MATHE 651 - 653 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 148 - GOKUL SIDHPUR IS : 26
149 - SEDRANA
PART
0013270 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. PHYSI. PRACT. / FIR. AID & EMERG. CARE ./ OPT. INSTR 654 - 654 1
0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / BUS. MATHE 655 - 655 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 149 - SEDRANA IS : 2
Print Date: 22-October-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-VI OCT-DEC 2019
(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 9

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

151 - ADARSH RADHANPUR

PART
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / PRO. IN FO 656 - 657 2
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / POL. CHEMI 658 - 661 4
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI 662 - 662 1
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INFO.. TECH.. / BUS. MATHE 663 - 663 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 151 - ADARSH RADHANPUR IS : 8

152 - MAKTUPUR

PART
0020369 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / POL. CHEMI 664 - 666 3
